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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  July      THRU July

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 102-WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      56,359.39

 

 7/03/17  7/03 U00630 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            164.43       56,523.82

 7/03/17  7/03 U00633 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      210.57CR     56,313.25

 7/03/17  7/03 B02191 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP PROJ/TXT 180E    JE# 001517                    18,000.00CR     38,313.25

 7/03/17  7/03 U00634 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,794.10       44,107.35

 7/05/17  7/05 U00635 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,857.70       47,965.05

 7/05/17  7/05 U00636 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       28.15CR     47,936.90

 7/05/17  7/05 U00636 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             28.15       47,965.05

 7/05/17  7/05 U00638 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,537.43       54,502.48

 7/06/17  7/06 U00639 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,765.60       59,268.08

 7/07/17  7/07 U00640 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          8,687.07       67,955.15

 7/10/17  7/10 U00643 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         11,018.49       78,973.64

 7/10/17  7/10 B02223 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER              JE# 001526                    30,000.00CR     48,973.64

 7/10/17  7/18 B02333 Deposit 000000        REBURSED/ BOOTS TSHIRTS         JE# 001619                       121.94       49,095.58

 7/11/17  7/11 A05433 CHK: 012812           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                    175.00CR     48,920.58

 7/11/17  7/11 U00647 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,236.88       52,157.46

 7/12/17  7/12 B02262 Deposit 000000        WF TO PR                        JE# 001559                    14,735.95CR     37,421.51

 7/12/17  7/12 U00652 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,918.10       42,339.61

 7/12/17  7/14 B02305 Deposit 000000        7-12-17 PR TSHIRT REIMB         JE# 001599                       121.94       42,461.55

 7/12/17  8/18 B02624 Deposit 000000        E/C POSTED TWICE/VOIDS ENTRY    JE# 001841                       121.94CR     42,339.61

 7/13/17  7/13 C00172 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/13/2017                                     22.75       42,362.36

 7/13/17  7/13 U00655 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,471.69       46,834.05

 7/14/17  7/14 U00656 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,269.46       54,103.51

 7/17/17  7/17 U00657 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  4,940.20       59,043.71

 7/17/17  7/17 A05565 CHK: 012813           GEORGE E BRINN, JR.      2056                                     33.00CR     59,010.71

 7/17/17  7/17 A05617 CHK: 012814           COB WATER FUND           0446                                      7.00CR     59,003.71

 7/17/17  7/17 U00658 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          9,703.99       68,707.70

 7/17/17  7/18 B02335 Deposit 000000        CASH VOUCHER CK 12814           JE# 001621                         7.00       68,714.70

 7/17/17  8/08 U00720 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       23.85CR     68,690.85

 7/17/17  8/08 U00721 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             23.18       68,714.03

 7/18/17  7/18 U00661 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,528.69       70,242.72

 7/19/17  7/19 U00662 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,275.18       73,517.90

 7/19/17  7/20 B02350 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F                      JE# 001634                    42,421.25CR     31,096.65

 7/20/17  7/20 U00668 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,485.37       32,582.02

 7/21/17  7/21 U00673 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,642.44       35,224.46

 7/21/17  7/24 B02397 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F                      JE# 001664                        69.16CR     35,155.30

 7/24/17  7/24 U00675 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         13,136.20       48,291.50

 7/24/17  7/24 B02380 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRNFS      JE# 001647                    20,000.00CR     28,291.50
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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  July      THRU July

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 7/24/17  7/24 U00681 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,978.88       34,270.38

 7/25/17  7/25 U00686 CHECK   012815        REFUND: WIMBERLEY, INC.                                           92.08CR     34,178.30

 7/25/17  7/25 U00686 CHECK   012816        REFUND: PENDLETON, SHERRI                                        102.74CR     34,075.56

 7/25/17  7/25 U00686 CHECK   012817        REFUND: RODRIGUEZ DURAN, ROSAL                                    69.10CR     34,006.46

 7/25/17  7/25 U00686 CHECK   012818        REFUND: MARTIN, KATHERINE                                        118.06CR     33,888.40

 7/25/17  7/25 U00686 CHECK   012819        REFUND: FUENTES, JOSEPH                                           78.49CR     33,809.91

 7/25/17  7/25 U00686 CHECK   012820        REFUND: SAY, SALOEN                                               94.32CR     33,715.59

 7/25/17  7/25 U00686 CHECK   012821        REFUND: ARRIOLA, ROSIE                                            88.94CR     33,626.65

 7/25/17  7/25 U00686 CHECK   012822        REFUND: PRATHER, ASHLEIA                                          37.75CR     33,588.90

 7/25/17  7/25 U00686 CHECK   012823        REFUND: FADE, TYLER                                              120.56CR     33,468.34

 7/25/17  7/25 U00686 CHECK   012824        REFUND: WATERS, KAYLEE                                           135.00CR     33,333.34

 7/25/17  7/25 U00686 CHECK   012825        REFUND: SESSION, CHRIS                                            56.80CR     33,276.54

 7/25/17  7/25 U00686 CHECK   012826        REFUND: KILBURN, BENNY                                            57.16CR     33,219.38

 7/25/17  7/25 U00686 CHECK   012827        REFUND: MENDEZ, RAMON ANTONIO                                     44.00CR     33,175.38

 7/25/17  7/25 U00686 CHECK   012828        REFUND: CHAPMAN                                                   98.00CR     33,077.38

 7/25/17  7/25 U00686 CHECK   012829        REFUND: SIKES, FRANCES                                           105.78CR     32,971.60

 7/25/17  7/25 U00686 CHECK   012830        REFUND: BOLD IDEAS/COLT                                           97.00CR     32,874.60

 7/25/17  7/25 U00688 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,873.03       36,747.63

 7/26/17  7/26 U00690 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,650.00       40,397.63

 7/26/17  7/26 U00691 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,021.50       45,419.13

 7/26/17  7/27 B02413 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED FOR BOOTS/TSHIRTS    JE# 001675                        36.00       45,455.13

 7/26/17  7/27 B02425 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 7-26-17 PAYROLL      JE# 001687                    14,579.84CR     30,875.29

 7/27/17  7/27 U00692 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,540.83       33,416.12

 7/28/17  7/28 U00693 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      129.21CR     33,286.91

 7/28/17  7/28 U00693 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            121.41       33,408.32

 7/28/17  7/28 U00699 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          9,752.77       43,161.09

 7/31/17  7/31 U00700 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,639.37       45,800.46

 7/31/17  7/31 A05797 CHK: 012831           COB WATER FUND           0446                                     90.40CR     45,710.06

 7/31/17  7/31 C00184 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/31/2017                                     22.75       45,732.81

 7/31/17  7/31 U00703 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         11,848.57       57,581.38

 7/31/17  8/07 B02462 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME JULY            JE# 001700                         8.61       57,589.99

 7/31/17  8/18 B02625 Deposit 000000        BAL BANK STATEMENT              JE# 001842                       377.94CR     57,212.05

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 56,359.39                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 143,251.70            142,399.04CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   199,611.09            142,399.04CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          57,212.05
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 56,359.39                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 143,251.70            142,399.04CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   199,611.09            142,399.04CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         57,212.05
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2016

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      July       THRU July

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1041            THRU 1041

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


